

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.1902/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 27/02/2003 in CRLA No. 758/1989 of HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHOTAKKE @ ARVIND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is allowed to take steps for fresh service

upon unserved respondents.

One week's time is allowed for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder

affidavit, if any, may be filed within three weeks thereafter.

List the matter after service is complete.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master